19. Hofer Dorflauf

Sonntag, 26. Juni 2016

15. Sumsi-Kinderlauf 1
300m
Ergebnis

Platz Nr.
Zwergerl U6 - W

1
2

Zwergerl U6 - M
1

2
3
Kinder I - W
1
2
3
4
5
6
Kinder I - M

OOk~ O =

Name und Vorname

339 Carmen Frisch
333 Angerer Victoria

331 Mayr Matthias
332 NuB Thomas
330 Munz Benjamin

321 Hackl Sarina

328 Hinterberger Sophie
326 Lissy Sarah

325 Pusch Amelie

337 Melanie Schoosleitner
335 Stollinger Emilia

338 Clemens Frisch

334 Grasmann Phillip
336 Raphael Steinbichler
323 NUB Simon

322 Huber Manuel

Jahrgang Wohnort Klub

2012
2012

2011
2012
2011

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Hallwang

USK Hof
LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger
USK Hof

DSG Pfandl

LG St. Wolfgang
USK Hof

WSV Koénigssee
USK Hof

USK Hof

Trummer Tri-Team

USK Hof

USK Hof

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger
Naturfreunde Wals

Ziel Zeit

02:03.82
02:14.87

01:21.77
01:50.59
01:53.02

01:09.36
01:11.12
01:13.60
01:14.17
01:15.70
01:22.86

01:00.64
01:02.71
01:03.55
01:04.75
01:06.08



327 Angerer Samuel 2009 01:15.05
329 Leitner Samuel 2010 Barengruppe 01:17.00



